Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: C0512. 41A Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 41
Run Description: SKYHI / SM5 41A
Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
5:55 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
6:17 AM COHOE LOOP & JASON 1 1 17. 1366
6:18 AM COHOE LOOP RD & SECORA AVE 0 1 0.1723
6:19 AM COHOE LOOP RD & THALIA LN (AS NEEDED) 4 5 0. 3006
6:21 AM COHOE LOOP & AURORA 1 6 0. 7527
6:22 AM COHOE LOOP & FAIRWAY 2 8 0.8278
6:23 AM COHOE LOOP & WEBB RAMSELL 4 12 0. 1227
6:24 AM COHOE LOOP RD & AUKLET AVE 2 14 0. 1504
6:24 AM COHOE LOOP RD & CORMORANT CT 0 14 0. 1801
6:27 AM ARCTIC AVE & COHOE LOOP RD 0 14 1. 2509
6:27 AM ON RIGHT BEFORE ALEXANDER - 28581 (MATTOX) 2 16 0.1182
6:28 AM COHOE LOOP RD & ACY'S AVE 2 18 0. 2004
6:29 AM 28261 COHOE LOOP RD 0 18 0. 6633
6:30 AM COHOE LOOP RD & NESS RD 1 19 0. 4697
6:33 AM COHOE LOOP RD & GEBHARDT CIR 1 20 1.2172
6:34 AM COHOE @ DOG CROSSING SIGN 0 20 0. 2900
6:36 AM 26772 COHOE LOOP (GRN & WHT MOBILE) 3 23 1.1913
6:44 AM COHOE LOOP RD & POWDERKEG AVE (AS 1 24 3.9994
NEEDED)
6:45 AM 22725 COHOE LOOP (2ND ON RT; TOP OF HILL) 0 24 0. 6693
6:47 AM PORCUPINE LN & COHOE LOOP (JOHNSON ON 1 25 0.6117
MAILBOX)
6:48 AM 20275 COHOE LOOP (MIDDLE OF S CURVE) 2 27 1.1140
6:50 AM PULLOUT AT SOUTH END OF COHOE LOOP RD 1 28 0. 8212
7:15 AM SCHOOL: SKYVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 0 16 15. 7937
7:15 AM SCHOOL: RIVER CITY ACADEMY 0 16 0. 0000
7:25 AM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0 2.8176

01/ 14/ 2010

Page



Run ID: Q0512. 41P Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 41
Run Description: SKYHI / SM5 41P
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
2:04 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:10 PM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 17 2.6038
2:37 PM SCHOOL: RIVER CITY ACADEMY 0 17 2.9574
2:37 PM SCHOOL: SKYVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 0 32 0. 0000
2:52 PM 58840 STERLING HWY - AS NEEDED (BIG T LODGE) 0 32 12. 7227
2:53 PM COHOE LOOP & JASON 1 31 0. 3879
2:55 PM COHOE LOOP RD & SECORA AVE 0 31 0.1723
2:55 PM COHOE LOOP RD & THALIA LN (AS NEEDED) 4 27 0. 3006
2:57 PM COHOE LOOP & AURORA 1 26 0. 7527
2:58 PM COHOE LOOP & FAIRWAY 2 24 0.8278
2:59 PM COHOE LOOP & WEBB RAMSELL 4 20 0. 1227
3:00 PM COHOE LOOP RD & AUKLET AVE 2 18 0. 1504
3:00 PM COHOE LOOP RD & CORMORANT CT 0 18 0. 1801
3:01 PM ARCTIC AVE & COHOE LOOP RD 0 18 1. 2509
3:02 PM ON RIGHT BEFORE ALEXANDER - 28581 (MATTOX) 2 16 0.1182
3:03 PM COHOE LOOP RD & ACY'S AVE 2 14 0. 2004
3:04 PM 28261 COHOE LOOP RD 0 14 0. 6633
3:05 PM COHOE LOOP RD & NESS RD 0 14 0. 4697
3:07 PM COHOE LOOP RD & GEBHARDT CIR 1 13 1.2172
3:08 PM COHOE @ DOG CROSSING SIGN 0 13 0. 2900
3:10 PM 26772 COHOE LOOP (GRN & WHT MOBILE) 3 10 1.1913
3:17 PM COHOE LOOP RD & POWDERKEG AVE (AS 1 9 3.9994

NEEDED)
3:19 PM 22725 COHOE LOOP (2ND ON RT; TOP OF HILL) 0 9 0. 6693
3:20 PM PORCUPINE LN & COHOE LOOP (JOHNSON ON 1 8 0.6117

MAILBOX)
3:21 PM 20275 COHOE LOOP (MIDDLE OF S CURVE) 2 6 1.1140
3:23 PM PULLOUT AT SOUTH END OF COHOE LOOP RD 1 5 0. 8212
3:25 PM BLUE RIBBON AVE & STERLING HWY 3 2 1. 2489
3:27 PM STERLING HWY & ICHABOD DR 1 1 0. 7165
3:28 PM STERLING HWY & WIDE DW ON RT 1 0 0. 3809

01/ 14/ 2010

Page



